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23

$1.4 M $681.2 K

$1.4 M $665.4 K

$65.8 M $14.5 M

97.91% 97.68%

$690.60 $720.50

32 m 24.6%

# OF SALES

m 14.6%
5243

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

m 4.9%
$540,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

$3,488,945,747

3000 $1,135,000 $4,195,078,318
TOTAL $ OF SALES

m 6.1%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

m 4.6%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

m 1.6%

MEDIAN DOM 



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+

OAHU
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# % CHANGE * %CHANGE REGION *

630 q 0.2%

q 3.8%693 q 7.1%

7 p 16.7%

881 q 7.7%

p 0.9%722 p 15.3%

18 q 28.0%

100 p 38.9%

p 12.6%36 q 25.0%

16 p 6.7%

500 q 2.7%

p 2.3%311 p 9.1%

20 p 53.8%

522 p 15.7%

p 12.9%285 p 5.9%

15 p 87.5%

367 p 10.9%

p 21.8%3196 p 22.8%

16 p 166.7%

*vs. same last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
YTD TREND**
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**Year-over-year and current YTD shown



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
OAHU

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

CENTRAL
Mililani Area 91 p $97.3 M p $1.0 M q 101 p $56.7 M p $559.0 K q

Pearlridge 9 q $12.7 M q $1.4 M p 136 q $60.4 M q $415.0 K q
Mililani Mauka 39 q $50.7 M q $1.3 M p 63 q $34.8 M q $530.0 K q

LEEWARD
Maili 83 q $57.0 M q $650.0 K p 40 p $11.8 M p $317.5 K q

Ocean Pointe 57 p $62.2 M p $1.1 M p 62 p $42.3 M p $695.0 K q
Makakilo-Upper 15 p $13.3 M p $880.0 K p 94 q $53.1 M q $547.5 K q

NORTH SHORE

Waialua 23 p $31.8 M p $1.2 M p 19 q $9.7 M q $448.0 K q
Kawailoa-North 

Shore 13 p $32.3 M q $2.1 M q – – – – – –

Kuilima – – – – – – 12 q $17.8 M q $1.1 M q

WINDWARD

Kailua Town – – – – – – 72 p $57.4 M p $750.0 K p
Coconut Grove 43 p $57.6 M p $1.3 M q 5 p $2.7 M p $388.0 K q

Windward 
Estates – – – – – – 45 q $25.0 M q $525.0 K q

EAST HONOLULU
West Marina 5 q $11.9 M q $1.9 M q 115 p $112.6 M p $937.0 K q

Diamond Head 14 q $65.3 M q $3.9 M q 65 – $73.9 M q $690.0 K q
Palolo 54 p $58.3 M p $1.1 M q 2 q $975.0 K q $487.5 K p

HONOLULU 
Waikiki – – – – – – 936 q $535.6 M q $438.8 K q
Pawaa 2 p $2.0 M p $985.0 K p 702 p $576.2 M p $778.0 K p

Kakaako 1 – $1.6 M p $1.6 M p 421 p $551.3 M p $890.0 K p

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

TOP NEIGHBORHOODS #
WAIKIKI 936

PAWAA 704

KAKAAKO 422

MILILANI AREA 192

MAKIKI AREA 174

SALT LAKE 160

ALA MOANA 153

PEARLRIDGE 145

MAILI 123

WEST MARINA 120

TOP CONDOMINIUMS #
THE PARK ON KEEAUMOKU 664

ALA MOANA HOTEL CONDO 58

WAIKIKI BANYAN 55

VICTORIA PLACE 53

ISLAND COLONY 52

ILIKAI APT BLDG 49

KAPILI AT HOOPILI 48

ALANA AT HOOPILI 41

MOANA PACIFIC 34

KOULA 29

Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year

END OF YEAR SALES HEAT MAP



HISTORICAL TREND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2022 2023 2024 2025

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

SALES BY PRICE RANGE

OAHU

$495.0K

$551.0K

$850.0K

$710.0K

$745.0K

$458.0K

$493.0K

$550.0K

$795.0K

$689.5K

$769.0K

$455.0K

$490.0K

$562.5K

$925.0K

$710.0K

$735.0K

$450.0K

$480.0K

$595.0K

$717.5K

$695.0K

$750.0K

$520.0K

$1.0M

$889.5K

$1.8M

$1.4M

$1.6M

$1.3M

$950.0K

$855.0K

$1.2M

$1.4M

$1.5M

$1.2M

$1.0M

$876.5K

$1.5M

$1.4M

$1.7M

$1.2M

$1.0M

$899.0K

$1.5M

$1.5M

$1.6M

$1.3M
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WINDWARD

EAST HONOLULU

HONOLULU

HAWAII KAI | KAHALA 
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